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Guijarati
Hausa
Hindi
Croatian
Hungarian
Armenian
Interlingua
Interlingue

fERT 2t 22

S=[F
A2 2086
AVI—FY 2499
ALY 2149
54 2528
hE 2092
FU 2090
FUR—Y 2115
Ry 2109
[=E 2276
=a-Y-5YK 2390
JIoz— 2379

J—K
1245
1248
1258
1254
1257
1261
1269
1283
1287
1297
1298
1299
1300
1301
1305
1307
1311
1313
1326
1327
1332
1334
1345
1347
1349
1350
1352
1353
1356
1357
1358
1363
1365
1369
1376
1379
1393
1403
1408
1417
1428
1435
1436
1463
1481
1482
1483

BREKE0IF1S0639:1988 (E/F) [C£EHL

=
Inupiak
Indonesian
Icelandic
Italian
Hebrew
Japanese
Yiddish
Javanese
Georgian
Kazakh
Greenlandic

Cambodian

Kannada
Korean
Kashmiri
Kurdish
Kirghiz
Latin
Lingala
Laothian
Lithuanian

Latvian; Lettish

Malagasy
Maori

Macedonian

Malayalam
Mongolian
Moldavian
Marathi
Malay
Maltese
Burmese
Nauru
Nepali
Dutch
Norwegian
Occitan

(Afan)Oromo

Oriya
Punjabi
Polish

Pashto; Pushto
Portuguese

Quechua
Rhaeto-Romance
Kirundi
Romanian

ERY Bt Hhigy

Sl=IF
NE2TY 2427
T4UEY 2424
T4YSVER 2165
TSIl 2070
ISVR 2174
N)F— 2057
mIL hAHI 2436
=7 2363
XFY3 2362
ov7 2489

1489
1491
1495
1498
1501
1502
1508
1505
1506
1607
1508
1509
1511
1512
1513
1514
1515
1516
1517
1521
1625
1527
1528
1629
1531
15632
1534
1535
1538
1539
1540
1643
1557
1564
1672
1581
1587
1613
1632
1665
1684
1697
1703

Russian

Kinyarwanda

Sanskrit
Sindhi
Sangho

Serbo-Croatian

Singhalese
Slovak
Slovenian
Samoan
Shona
Somali
Albanian
Serbian
Siswati
Sesotho
Sundanese
Swedish
Swahili
Tamil
Telugu
Tajik

Thai
Tigrinya
Turkmen
Tagalog
Setswana
Tonga
Turkish
Tsonga
Tatar

Twi
Ukrainian
Urdu
Uzbek
Vietnamese
Volapuk
Wolof
Xhosa
Yoruba
Chinese
Zulu
fRIEE

83



HaDIEE X

E

KEDORY VIFUEIVOEULZDRY >V A UEEZ U

*ORYVICFOEEE) DA DVTVWERT (FrrRIL+ /-1

FUEN+1Dd) . BIEDEEIE UTHENLIEE L,

EZEOHBAF( IRDR—IZETBELLTEE L,

A{FRIE

] BRERY>(18) 5] &E9/E) N5/ (34) [9] (UEDOVZHE) (11)

FRIR(43. 53) 6] =(4%)MR~>/(48. 58) F 4R+ —IRY>*(15.

F 4RI ~UA (34) W (=) R > (29. 48) 39)

(4] SETFHIST (34, 38) @:RE RS > (39) ASWHRR S > (64)
BEFIDRESN TN EE(C WiREELRY > (39) RET— KR4 >/ (39)
BAOUE, DVDRF /5> (39. 48. 60) AF12 SHfg /&R /MERIET (17)
Vo OFET Y7 (64) HDDR&>/S> 7 (39. 48. 60)

AERTE

1] [1]
Gea
g VCD

[1] HDD/DVDZ%mx IRBIFFRERRERR (43) CB&oE—E
BE/REEEZRRIUET, IFET— N (44) FEDERD )] (FHEIREE) DEE, RRED

DVD/CDZER (T« R DiE%E) S TR D RREERR HADRDICRET D ENTEFT (72—
(45. 47) RERAIERR o

FICUTOBERERRLUETD, F v URIVETR
AN NSV OBEBSEKRGI) [4 FEVIABETR
BEREREERR(53) 5] 727ILFR(49)

AEEE

(6]
I

[ VHF/UHF A/EiF(12. 13) [4] WHHhEFE/MGg/S1IRGRET 6] SBEASDRTF(4)

7YY VBRI KHF (17) (14, 16) AFI3 BFE BRR/SIRRIHTF (15,

AN BE /Mg /SIMEE T (15, 16) D1/D2ugH AT (14) 16)

84



YEIY o R DIRZ - ZDDIRIE G BE-RE-DVDIEE
Ry EALBEELET, —
HDD (39. 48. @6 BiI/R (49)
60) ‘@' /'é’ FRLU/R%Eb, 3
DVD (39. 48. YRL/aVED.
- , 60) 20— (49)
@B . s
OO0 &R (18) BE" (48, 58)
- ~ HFERY > (28, —
+ Eﬁil \
I L 29. 38. 50. 67) § EEXRT (43, 53)
— Q Fy20 FoURI+/—
IR R ) EeL@
e
(@) ARt (64) it -
p— ® fELE (48)
& (49) 2 &
- 3 (39)
- FH (49)
e — =L (39)
7Y . ST
727 (49 @ YV ORE (64)
Ry TIAZa— |\\y j)(::,__ e
A=a1— (49) .
Q Py e— Q TLUERE (28)
BAH (57) —
FoIHy—<—2 & /U FUESE+/-
HBE (57) FoYRI =1 S )=
Q & i FUEF v YRV
HERY Y, by TIAZa— XZa—, +/—*
BE, FH Fr I —OHE/EL FUEEE
HIRT VNEXFASINCHEZFTT (67— AR
9 T EAE
9 EEEE * DIRF VICFOEEE) M DWVTWVET
\ ) BEIRYVEBIDH. FroRI+/—
P YZAF A= 1— RYVDI+]1Ddr) . FIEOBHELTH
(8. 68) Eh<rEE.
TR &4 MLUZ bk
(48)
#&EX (30, 34)
”@“ FHUZ b+ (40)
e 5% (8)
/4= /4= RE
(9
BEnE - BELE- T8
O (36)
O Y=L (9)

1
Al




86

5|

&
FORRIEIE. ... 58
BHUBE ... 50
7w IFIUER .. 27, 68
A VAV R 50
POW i 49
FUTF i, 12
(A
—BEIEE—. 70
—EBRT ., 48
AVF—U—R 70
AVRIEE. . 58
A
R A X 39,70
MER 35
:>]
EBUNTBE.............. 50
d—TAFATT.......... 70
dT—T44DRC.......... 70
A—FTAFRE............ 51
BITITDHERE............... 36
HOITHEM............... 36
BNERE . 48
ATV 72
BENEEE......c.oo 36
NRF R 36
FUIFI i, 57
BECD....oo, 45
T - 71
BEH . 71
EAFEERIE oo, 70
BRZEBERLX... 35, 46, 72
Hh

HA BFvxIL .25, 68,
69

NEBATIBRRERTE ... 70
NEBADBES .o 64
HNEBASIT v 2 RIVERTE 69
@?’?Iﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁ%(A/V SYNC)

PSR 58
BIEERAE ... 70
BIER R
BER. 53
BEF......oo 43
DATCARRE........ 18, 72

oy
F—TO—K . 32
BEARRRTE oo, 68
TNV 63
<
TAVIEIAI— ... 39
by
FEEE o, 81
EEBEO—RF. 83
EEERTE oo, 71
BRER o, 32
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